ASSOCIATION DUES PAID WITH DISTRICT FUNDS

2014-2015 FISCAL YEAR

ADVANCED EDUCATION

CLARE GLADWIN AREA SCHOOL BOARD ASSOC.

COLEMAN BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
GORDON FOOD SERVICE

GRATIOT ISABELLA RESD

HPS

MASA

MASB

MASSP

MIDLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
MIEM

MPAAA

MSAC

MSBO

MSBOA

SAGINAW ISD-REMC

SAGINAW VALLEY SBO

725.00
225.00
25.00
42.72
25.00
817.79
880.00
$ 2,070.00
S 350.00
S 325.00
S 260.00
S  60.00
$ 2,000.00
S 264.00
S 550.00
$ 3,456.57
S 20.00
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